small fender profiles
D-fender profiles  4
Delta fender profiles  12
Square fender profiles  16
Cylindrical fender profiles  18
Trapezium fender profiles  20
Wing-omega fender profiles  22
U-profiles  24
B-fender profiles  26
Wall protection profiles  28
Corner protection profiles  29
Edge protection profiles   30
Rescue / Lifeboat fender profiles  34
Services & Made to order  36
Table of contents
54
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-025025-EPDM DD-fender 025x025mm D-bore 015x015mm black 25 25 0,4
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-040040-EPDM DD-fender 040x040mm D-bore 020x020mm black 40 40 1,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-040040-TR-G DD-fender 040x040mm D-bore 020x020mm - Grey grey 40 40 1,4
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DS-040012-EPDM DS-fender 040x12mm solid white 40 12 0,5
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DS-040012-TR-G DS-fender 040x12mm solid - Grey grey 40 12 0,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-042027-EPDM DD-fender 042x027mm D-bore 027x013mm black 42 27 1,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-042027-TR-G DD-fender 042x027mm D-bore 027x013mm - Grey grey 42 27 0,9
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-042027-TR-W DD-fender 042x027mm D-bore 027x013mm - White white 42 27 0,9
76
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-050030-EPDM DD-fender 050x030mm D-bore 040x020mm black 50 30 0,9
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-050050-EPDM DD-fender 050x050mm D-bore 030x030mm black 50 50 2,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-050060-EPDM DD-fender 050x060mm D-bore 020x030mm black 50 60 3,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-050060-TR-G DD-fender 050x060mm D-bore 020x030mm - Grey grey 50 60 2,7
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DS-050050-TR DS-fender 050x050mm solid black 50 50 3,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-060060-EPDM DD-fender 060x060mm d-bore 030x030mm black 60 60 3,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-070060-EPDM DD-fender 070x060mm D-bore 050x040mm black 70 60 3,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-070060-TR-G DD-fender 070x060mm D-bore 050x040mm - Grey grey 70 60 2,5
98
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DS-075075-SBR/NR DS-fender 075x075mm solid black 75 75 6,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-080070-SBR/NR DD-fender 080x070mm D-bore 050x030mm black 80 70 5,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-080070-EPDM DD-fender 080x070mm D-bore 060x050mm black 80 70 3,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-085045-SBR/NR DD-fender 085x045mm D-bore 046x021mm black 85 45 3,5
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DC-100100-SBR/NR DC-fender 100x100mm O-bore Ø50mm black 100 100 10,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-100050-SBR/NR DD-fender 100x050mm D-bore 080x030mm black 100 50 3,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-100095-SBR/NR DD-fender 100x095mm D-bore 060x048mm black 100 95 8,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DS-100100-SBR/NR DS-fender 100x100mm solid black 100 100 11,0
1110
D-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-120080-SBR-NR DD-fender 120x080mm D-bore 080x040mm black 120 80 7,8
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DD-125125-SBR/NR DD-fender 125x125mm D-bore 060x060mm black 125 125 13,5
1312
Delta fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-040025-EPDM Delta-fender 040x025mm bore 26x15mm black 40 25 0,8
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-040025-TR-G Delta-fender 040x025mm bore 26x15mm - Grey grey 40 25 0,7
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-040030-EPDM Delta-fender 040x030mm O-bore Ø14mm black 40 30 1,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-060052-EPDM Delta-fender 060x052mm bore 40x33mm black 60 52 2,0
Delta fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-080065-EPDM Delta-fender 080x065mm bore 50x43mm black 80 65 3,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-080070-EPDM Delta-fender 080x070mm bore 35x43mm black 80 70 3,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL-080075-SBR/NR Delta-fender 080x075mm bore 42x45mm black 80 75 4,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL100095-EPDM-G Delta-fender 100x095mm bore 69x68mm - Grey grey 100 95 5,0
1514
Delta fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL110095-EPDM Delta-fender 110x095mm bore 70x55mm black 110 95 7,3
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL110100-SBR/NR Delta-fender 110x100mm bore 68x65mm black 110 100 7,4
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
DEL150130-SBR/NR Delta-fender 150x130mm bore 75x80mm black 150 130 13,5
1716
Square fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SC-050060-EPDM Square fender profile 050x060mm C-bore Ø30mm black 50 60 3
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SC-070040-SBR/NR Square fender profile 070x040mm solid R10mm black 70 40 3,7
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SC-070050-SBR/NR Square fender profile 070x050mm solid chamfer 10x10mm black 70 50 4,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SS-080080-SBR/NR Square fender profile 080x080mm solid black 80 80 8,5
Square fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SC-100100-SBR/NR Square fender profile 100x100mm C-bore Ø50mm black 100 100 10,1
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SS-100100-SBR/NR Square fender profile 100x100mm solid black 100 100 12,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
SS-130075-SBR/NR Square fender profile 130x075mm solid chamfer 10x10mm black 130 75 12,5
1918
Cylindrical fender profiles
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL-040020-TR Cylindrical fender 040x020mm black 40 20 1,3
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL-050020-TR Cylindrical fender 050x020mm black 50 20 2,0
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL-080040-TR Cylindrical fender 080x040mm black 80 40 4,5
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL-100050 Cylindrical fender 100x050mm black 100 50 7,5
Cylindrical fender profiles
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL.S-125125-SBR/NR Cylindrical fender solid Ø125mm black 125 - 15,5
Item code Item name Color OD (mm) ID (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CYL-150075-SBR/NR Cylindrical fender 150x075mm black 150 75 16,6
2120
Trapezium fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CF080080-SBR/NR Trapezium fender (CF) 80x80mm c-bore Ø42mm black 80 80 5,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CFC080080-SBR-EPDM Trapezium fender (CF-C) w. topplate 80x80mm c-bore Ø42mm black 80 80 5,4
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CF100100-SBR/NR Trapezium fender (CF) 100x100mm c-bore Ø45mm black 100 100 8,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CFC100100-SBR-EPDM Trapezium fender (CF-C) w. topplate 100x100mm c-bore Ø45mm black 100 100 8,4
Trapezium fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CFC120120-SBR-EPDM Trapezium fender (CF-C) w. topplate 120x120mm c-bore Ø62mm black 120 120 12,2
2322
Wing-omega fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
WINO-120050-SBR/NR Wing-omega fender whiteh bore 120x050mm Ø030mm black 120 50 11,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
WINO-180100-SBR/NR Wing-omega fender whiteh bore 180x100mm Ø050mm black 180 100 11
2524
U-profiles
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-022023-6-EPDM U-fender profile 6mm BxH 22x23mm black 6 22 23 0,5
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-018028-7-EPDM U-fender profile 7mm BxH 18x28mm black 7 18 28 0,5
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-018028-7-TR-G U-fender profile 7mm BxH 18x28mm - Grey grey 7 18 28 0,4
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-024025-7-EPDM U-fender profile 7mm BxH 24x25mm black 7 24 25 0,5
U-profiles
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-030050-10-EPDM U-fender profile 10mm BxH 30x50mm black 10 30 50 1,5
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-030050-10-TR-G U-fender profile 10mm BxH 30x50mm - Grey grey 10 30 50 1,4
Item code Item name Color Inner size (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
U-026024-11-EPDM U-fender profile 11mm BxH 26x24mm black 11 26 24 0,5
2726
B-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-032010 -TR B-fender profile 032x010mm black 32 10 0,3
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-040020-TR B-fender profile 040x020mm black 40 20 0,8
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-050025-EPDM B-fender profile 050x025mm black 50 25 1,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-070032-EPDM B-fender profile 070x032mm black 70 32 2,3
B-fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-080040-TR B-fender profile 080x040mm black 80 40 2,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
B-130045-EPDM B-fender profile 130x045mm black 130 45 4
2928
Wall protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
WALL-160050-SBR/NR Wall protection profile 160x050mm black 160 50 10,0
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
WALL-200040-SBR/NR Wall protection profile 200x040mm black 200 40 9
Corner protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CORN-035035-TR Corner protection 35x35mm black 35 35 0,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CORN-035035-TR-G Corner protection 35x35mm - Grey grey 35 35 0,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
CORN-040-EPDM Corner protection profile round Ø40mm black 40 40 0,9
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
P-121099-EPDM P-fender profile 121x099mm black 121 99 5,5
3130
Edge protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-0.5-2.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 0,5-2,0mm black 0,5 - 2,0 6,5 10
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-0.5-2.0-PVC-G Edge protection profile, clamping range 0,5-2,0mm, Grey grey 0,5 - 2,0 6,5 10
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-0.8-1.5-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 0,8-1,5mm black 0,8 - 1,5 5,5 8
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-1.0-2.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 1,0-2,0mm black 1,0 - 2,0 6 9
Edge protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-1.0-2.0-PVC-G Edge protection profile, clamping range 1,0-2,0mm, Grey grey 1,0 - 2,0 6 9
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-1.0-2.5-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 1,0-2,5mm black 1,0 - 2,5 8 11,7
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-0.5-2.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 1,0-4,0mm black 1,0 - 4,0 10 14,5
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-1.0-4.0-PVC-G Edge protection profile, clamping range 1,0-4,0mm, Grey grey 1,0 - 4,0 10 14,5
3332
Edge protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-2.0-4.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 2,0-4,0mm black 2,0 - 4,0 9 11,4
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-6.0-8.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 6,0-8,0mm black 6,0 - 8,0 11 16
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-6.0-8.0-PVC-G Edge protection profile, clamping range 6,0-8,0mm, Grey grey 6,0 - 8,0 11 16
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-8.0-10.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 8,0-10,0mm black 8,0 - 10,0 12 15
Edge protection profiles
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-8.0-10.0-PVC-G Edge protection profile, clamping range 8,0-10,0mm, Grey grey 8,0 - 10,0 14 14
Item code Item name Color Clamping range (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
EDG-10.0-12.0-PVC Edge protection profile, clamping range 10,0-12,0mm black 10,0 - 12,0 17 15
3534
Rescue / Lifeboat fender profiles
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
S-070069-EPDM Square-fender profile-070x069mm C-bore Ø 28mm black 70 69 3,5
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
C-090069-EPDM C-fender profile-090x069mm C-bore Ø 28mm black 90 69 4,3
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
RES-P-105105-SBR/NR Rescue P -105x105mm black 105 105 4,6
Item code Item name Color Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg/m)
RES-DEL-245140-SBR/NR Rescue Delta-245x140mm black 245 140 14
3736
Cutting services
• All profiles to be cut to length or bevelled and provided with chamfered ends
Drilling services
• For easy mounting profiles to be supplied with predrilled holes
Pre-curved cornerbends & corner pieces
• Most type of profiles to be produced according to requested radius
• Corner pieces to be glued to specification
Central stock & worldwide shipping
• Extensive standard stock range with over 150 types of fender profiles and bumpers available
• European quality to be supplied worldwide with short lead times
Bespoke profiles made to order
• Bespoke profiles to be produced according to customer drawing and specifications
Profiles in color
• All profiles on stock in standard color black
• Certain stock profiles available in non-marking color grey and white
• Specific colors to be produced according to customer requirement
Made to orderServices
3938
Fendertec is a Brandname used by MBC Group BV
On all our quotations, agreements and deliveries, the GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS of MBC Group BV
shall be exclusively applicable, to be downloaded directly from www.fendertec.com and will be sent to you at your
request free of charge. The applicability of the clients general terms and conditions is explicitly rejected by us.
Fendertec is a Brandname used by MBC Group BV
On all our quotations, agreements and deliveries, the GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS of MBC Group BV
shall be exclusively applicable, to be downloaded directly from www.fendertec.com and will be sent to you at your
request free of charge. The applicability of the clients general terms and conditions is explicitly rejected by us.
floating fenders
pneumatic protection
tow protectors
towing shoes & sleeves
marine fendering
for quality rubber protection
Your local representative:
European Salesoffice • The Netherlands
T +31(0) 85 40 100 70   E info@fendertec.com   I www.fendertec.com